ANIMAL CONTROL BY TOWN*

Monmouth County Regional Health Commission

Township/Municipality

Animal Control Contact

Phone (732)

Allenhurst

Brielle

Deal

Fair Haven
Interlaken

Little Silver

Loch Arbour
Monmouth Beach
Ocean Township
Red Bank
Rumson

Sea Bright

Sea Girt
Shrewsbury Boro
Spring Lake
Spring Lake Heights
Tinton Falls

West Long Branch

Humane Society

Humane Society

Long Branch

Henry Perez via Red Bank DPW
Humane Society

Kerry Gowan via Little Silver Police
Humane Society

Humane Society

SPCA

Henry Perez via Red Bank DPW
Bob Savoth via Rumson Police
Kerry Gowan via Sea Bright Police
Humane Society

Henry Perez via Red Bank DPW
Humane Society

Muscrat Mark

Humane Society

West Long Branch

922-0100
922-0100
571-5665
530-2770
922-0100
747-5900
922-0100
922-0100
383-1090
530-2770
842-0500
842-0010
922-0100
530-2770
922-0100
(908) 415-6299
922-0100
229-1756

* Municipalities listed are member towns participating in the Monmouth County Regional Health
Commission (MCRHC) or towns in which contracted services are provided by MCRHC.
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